
NCJAR Training Center 
School Director: Gary Large 

910 Mt. Kemble  Ave., Morristown, NJ 
07960 Phone: 973-425-0110  Fax 

973-425-2590

Name: _________________________________________________ Current Office Name and Location: ___________________________ 

Home Address: _______________________________________________City: ___________________ State: ______ Zip: _______________ 

Home Phone: ___________________ Cell Phone: ___________________ E-mail_______________________________________________ 

License Reference# __________________ 

 NJ Real Estate Broker Course 
September 5 - December 14, 2017 5:00PM -9:30PM

ONLY $850 | Regular Price $895 
INCLUDES ALL BOOKS AND MATERIALS 

Payment Options 

Note: Signature required. We reserve the right to cancel a course due 

to insufficient enrollment. By signing this form, you acknowledge to have 

read and understood our school refund policy. 

 Check# ___________ Payable to North Central Jersey School of Business  (NCJSB)

 Apply  $ 850.00_ to my Credit Card-VISA/MASTERCARD/DISCOVER ONLY

 Payment Plan $400.00 at Time of Registration. Balance Due within first 90 Hours.

_____________________________________________________ ____________ ___________ 

Card Number     Exp. Date  SEC 

___________________________________________________ _________________ 

Signature Today’s Date 

NJAC 11:5-2.2(s) TO 
SATISFACTORILY COMPLETE ANY 
PRELICENSURE COURSE, A STUDENT 
MUST ATTEND AT LEAST 80 
PERCENT OF THE CLASSROOM 
HOURS REQUIRED FOR THE COURSE 
BY NJAC 11:5-2.1, (72 hours of the 
90 Hour course and 24 hours of 
each of the 30 Hour courses), AND 
RECEIVE A PASSING GRADE ON THE 
SCHOOL FINAL 

f a x  r e g i s t r a t i o n  f o r m  t o :  9 7 3 - 4 2 5 - 2 5 9 0  o r  e m a i l  t o  i n f o @ n c j a r . c o m

Become a NJ  Licensed Broker 
DON'T MISS OUT... Classes Start September 5th (Tues, Wed, Thurs)

Would you like to learn how to take your sales skills to the next level, 
open or manage a brokerage office and maximize 

Your earning potential?
This is an excellent opportunity to learn in an engaging environment and 

from some of the best instructors in the business.  Our top notch instructors will help you  

fine-tune your sales skills, gain greater knowledge of the brokerage administrative process, 

and prepare you to continue to participate in this highly competitive marketplace. 

Providing Licensure Courses for Salespersons & Brokers 

S u c c e s s f u l   C o m p l e t i o n   o f   t h i s   C o u r s e   C o m p l e t e l y    S a t i s f i e s   y o u r  
C o n t i n u i n g   E d u c a t i o n R e q u i r e m e n t f o r t h e C u r r e n t L i c e n s i n g   T e r m .



NORTH CENTRAL JERSEY SCHOOL OF BUSINESS 

2017 BROKER’S COURSE #3, MORRISTOWN LOCATION, EVENING SESSIONS 

CLASS SCHEDULE 

90 HOUR GENERAL BROKERAGE COURSE (5PM TO 9:30PM): 

SEPTEMBER, 2017 

Class 1 Tuesday, 09/05/2017 

Class 2 Thursday, 09/07/2017 

Class 3 Tuesday, 09/12/2017 

Class 4 Thursday, 09/14/2017 

Class 5 Tuesday, 09/19/2017 

Class 6 Thursday, 09/21/2017 

Class 7 Tuesday, 09/26/2017 

Class 8 Thursday, 09/28/2017 

OCTOBER, 2017 

Class 9    Tuesday, 10/032017 

Class 10  Thursday 10/05/2017 

Class 11  Tuesday, 10/10/2017 

Class 12   Thursday, 10/12/2017 

Class 13  Tuesday, 10/17/2017 

Class 14  Thursday, 10/19/2017 

Class 15  Tuesday, 10/24/2017 

Class 16   Thursday, 10/26/2017 

Class 17  Tuesday, 10/31/2017 

NOVEMBER, 2017 

Class 18  Thursday, 11/02/2017 

Class 19  Tuesday, 11/07/2017 

Class 20  Thursday, 11/09/2017 

30 HOUR OFFICE MANAGEMENT COURSE (4:30PM TO 9:30PM): 

NOVEMBER, 2017 

Class 1 Tuesday, 11/14/2017 

Class 2 Wednesday, 11/15/2017 

Class 3 Thursday, 11/16/2017 

Class 4 Tuesday, 11/28/2017 

Class 5 Wednesday, 11/29/2017 

Class 6 Thursday, 11/30/2017 

30 HOUR ETHICS AND AGENCY COURSE (4:30PM to 9:30PM): 

DECEMBER, 2017 

Class 1 Tuesday, 12/05/2017 

Class 2 Wednesday, 12/06/2017 

Class 3 Thursday, 12/07/2017 

Class 4 Tuesday, 12/12/2017 

Class 5 Wednesday, 12/13/2017 

Class 6 Thursday, 12/14/2017 

NJAC 11:5-2.2(s) 

TO SATISFACTORILY COMPLETE ANY PRELICENSURE COURSE, A STUDENT MUST ATTEND AT 

LEAST 80 PERCENT OF THE CLASSROOM HOURS REQUIRED FOR THE COURSE BY NJAC 11:5-2.1, 

(72 hours of the 90 Hour course and 24 hours of each of the 30 Hour courses), AND RECEIVE A PASSING 

GRADE ON THE SCHOOL FINAL 
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